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Olazax Disperzi
Olazax Disperzi
Olazax Disperzi
Olazax Disperzi
Olazax Disperzi
Olazax Disperzi
Olazax Disperzi
Olazax Disperzi

5mg

10 mg
15 mg
20 mg
5 mg

10 mg
15 mg
20 mg

Orodispersible tablet
Orodispersible tablet
Orodispersible tablet
Orodispersible tablet
Orodispersible tablet
Orodispersible tablet
Orodispersible tablet
Orodispersible tablet
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Administration
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use

blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)

Pack size

28 tablets
28 tablets
28 tablets
28 tablets
56 tablets
56 tablets
56 tablets
56 tablets



